Doncaster Masters' Athletics
Landy Trophy - 2010

Final Results

Held at
Rieschiecks Reserve,
George St. Doncaster

Monday, February 15, 2010



LANDY TROPHY 15/2/2010

HEAT

1/200m

2/200m

3/200m

4/200m

5/200m

6/200m

7/200m

1/1000M

2/1000M

3/1000M

4/1000M

NUMBER RUNNER

5518
7010
4004
5517
4533
6513
3520
8003
5520
4537
4539
6045
5049
4536
6512
5533
5050
5058
7014
5055
6047
6046
6043
5519
6064
5522
5060
5513
6044
6048
5523
5057
4548
4006
4007
7011
5524
5521
4538
5514
6516
4005
6514
7013
6515
5059
4534
7005
7015
5519
5518
5521
5533
4006
5049
7015
4537
7011
7005
7014
4533
4007
5060
6515
6043
6048
6512
4004
4005
5520
6046
5523
5059

SCHOLES RON

OAKLEY RUSSELL

HECKER DANNY

CHAMPION GREG
CHAMBERLAIN SCOTT
FRASER ANDREW
STAGGARD BRENTON

COFFEY LEO

MCCONNELL DAVID

JAMES WAYNE
DERBY SHANE
BLACK DEIRDRE
WHITTLE BARRY
HARRIS TONY
WISHART BOB

WEARMOUTH RICHARD
CRAWFORD MARK

BATES KEVIN
DUNN TERRY

RUSSELL STEPHEN

BROWN JOE

MCCURRY COLIN

BENCE PETER

WHITECROSS GREG

REEVES JUNE
BROWNE FAYE
KIDD HELENA
GLEESON JOHN
LAMB JOHN
LAMB PETER
TWEEDIE MARG
KEEGHAN TONY
PHILIP KATRINA
WILDE ANGELA
SCHOLES MATT
ARTHUR RON

HEAGNEY KATHY

BROWNE JOHN
DELL TONY

LIVINGSTONE CHARLES
SKULTETY KATHY
LANGELAAN TONY

ALLISON MARGE
CHAMBERS DON
PETRIE LAVINIA

WALTER GRAHAM
GOODINGS BRAD
ROBINSON GERRY

HOWES JOHN

WHITECROSS GREG

SCHOLES RON
BROWNE JOHN

WEARMOUTH RICHARD

WILDE ANGELA
WHITTLE BARRY
HOWES JOHN
JAMES WAYNE
ARTHUR RON

ROBINSON GERRY

DUNN TERRY

CHAMBERLAIN SCOTT

SCHOLES MATT
KIDD HELENA
PETRIE LAVINIA
BENCE PETER
LAMB PETER
WISHART BOB
HECKER DANNY

LANGELAAN TONY
MCCONNELL DAVID
MCCURRY COLIN

TWEEDIE MARG

WALTER GRAHAM

AGE
GROUP MARK VENUE

M55
M70
M40
M55
M45
M65
M35
M80
M55
M45
M45
W60
M50
M45
M65
M55
M50
M50
M70
M50
M60
M60
M60
M55
W60
W55
W50
M55
M60
M60
W55
M50
w45
W40
M40
M70
W55
M55
M45
M55
W65
M40
W65
M70
W65
M50
M45
M70
M70
M55
M55
M55
M55
W40
M50
M70
M45
M70
M70
M70
M45
M40
W50
W65
M60
M60
M65
M40
M40
M55
M60
W55
M50

27
48
7
27
14

COLLINGWOOD
CROYDON
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
EAST BURWOOD
DONCASTER
EAST BURWOOD
DONCASTER
EAST BURWOOD
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
CROYDON
MENTONE
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
CROYDON
SPRINGVALE
COBURG
NONE
CAULFIELD
NONE
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
NONE
GEELONG
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
EAST BURWOOD
NONE
DONCASTER
CROYDON
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
NONE
THROWERS
KNOX
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
CROYDON
ABERFELDIE
NONE
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
ABERFELDIE
EAST BURWOOD
EAST BURWOOD
CROYDON
CROYDON
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
KNOX
CAULFIELD
GEELONG
MENTONE
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
NONE
DONCASTER
DONCASTER

RESULT TIME

POINTS
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23.67
23.85
25.41
26.45
26.79
27.37
28.91
22.23
23.43
26.40
27.17
27.71

22.01
23.97
24.40
24.71
26.85
26.90

24.19
25.49
25.85
26.15
30.11
31.81

22.44
23.37
23.88
25.26
26.54
30.10
31.75
22.23
23.50
24.91
25.79
26.08
26.52
29.01
22.99
23.16
26.23
26.32
26.32
26.79
28.34
2.49.49
2.51.09
3.01.91
3.12.27
3.24.46

2.46.45
2.48.57
3.03.64
3.15.41
3.22.93
3.23.63
4.07.19
2.30.62
2.35.52
2.38.8
2.51.57
2.53.07
2.59.18
2.59.71
2.48.92
2.53.98
2.59.38

10

o

o

o

BEvwbro~NoEvwobroNo B owbr NN owbr N cor N E v MOV ®

o

= = = =
NOENWAOINOENWAINOSOOMINOENWO U N©®



5514  LIVINGSTONE CHARLES M55 144 COLLINGWOOD 4 3.12.31
3520 STAGGARD BRENTON M35 Scr  DONCASTER 5 3.27.85
4536 HARRIS TONY M45 70 CROYDON DNS
6047 BROWN JOE M60 183 COBURG DNS

5/1000M 6044 LAMB JOHN M60 183 NONE 1 2.35.23
5050 CRAWFORD MARK M50 106 DONCASTER 2 2.47.4
4538 DELL TONY M45 70 CROYDON 3 2.51.81
4534 GOODINGS BRAD M45 70 DONCASTER 4 2.53.62
6064 REEVES JUNE W60 295 DONCASTER 5 3.13.22
6045 BLACK DEIRDRE W60 295 DONCASTER 6 3.23.67
6513 FRASER ANDREW M65 225 EAST BURWOOD DNF

6/1000M 5524 HEAGNEY KATHY W55 254 NONE 1 2.41.31
5058 BATES KEVIN M50 106 DONCASTER 2 2.49.15
4548  PHILIP KATRINA W45 178 DONCASTER 3 2.49.8
8003 COFFEY LEO M80 376 EAST BURWOOD 4 2.50.01
7013 CHAMBERS DON M70 271 THROWERS 5 3.12.72
5517 CHAMPION GREG M55 144 DONCASTER 6 3.49.97
5513 GLEESON JOHN M55 144 DONCASTER DNS

7/1000M 6514  ALLISON MARGE W65 337 NONE 1 2.35.06
7010 OAKLEY RUSSELL M70 271 CROYDON 2 2.37.74
5057 KEEGHAN TONY M50 106 DONCASTER 3 2.41.25
4539 DERBY SHANE M45 70  COLLINGWOOD 4 2.59.6
5055 RUSSELL STEPHEN M50 106 SPRINGVALE 5 3.03.39
5522 BROWNE FAYE W55 254 DONCASTER 6 3.30.95
6516  SKULTETY KATHY W65 337 DONCASTER 7 3.57.76

FINAL 6514  ALLISON MARGE W65 128 NONE 1 45.34
7011  ARTHUR RON M70 102 EAST BURWOOD 2 47.26
6044 LAMB JOHN M60 69 NONE 3 47.58
6046 MCCURRY COLIN M60 69 NONE 4 48.81
5524 HEAGNEY KATHY W55 97 NONE 5 49.25
6515 PETRIE LAVINIA W65 128 KNOX 6 51.69
5518 SCHOLES RON M55 54  COLLINGWOOD 7 52.08
5519 WHITECROSS GREG M55 54 NONE 8 57.88

CONSOLATION 8003 COFFEY LEO M80 142 EAST BURWOOD 1 45.97
6512 WISHART BOB M65 85 MENTONE 2 46.83
6048 LAMB PETER M60 69 GEELONG 3 48.61
7010 OAKLEY RUSSELL M70 102 CROYDON 4 50.4
5523 TWEEDIE MARG W55 97 DONCASTER 5 50.96
5050 CRAWFORD MARK M50 40 DONCASTER 6 51.14
6043 BENCE PETER M60 69 CAULFIELD 7 54.66
4537 JAMES WAYNE M45 26 EAST BURWOOD 8 55.52

YOUNG GUNS 5057 KEEGHAN TONY M50 40 DONCASTER 1 53.42
5058 BATES KEVIN M50 40 DONCASTER 2 53.64
4004 HECKER DANNY M40 13 COLLINGWOOD 3 54.88
4538 DELL TONY M45 26 CROYDON 4 55.13
5059 WALTER GRAHAM M50 40 DONCASTER 5 55.5
4534  GOODINGS BRAD M45 26 DONCASTER 6 57.75
4539 DERBY SHANE M45 26  COLLINGWOOD 7 60.27
4548  PHILIP KATRINA W45 68 DONCASTER DNS
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INDIVIDUAL SCORES

VENUE

NONE

NONE

EAST BURWOOD
NONE
COLLINGWOOD
NONE

EAST BURWOOD
KNOX

NONE

EAST BURWOOD
MENTONE
CAULFIELD
CROYDON
DONCASTER
GEELONG
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
COLLINGWOOD
CROYDON
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
THROWERS
COLLINGWOOD
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
CROYDON
DONCASTER
COLLINGWOOD
CROYDON
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
SPRINGVALE
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
DONCASTER
EAST BURWOOD
ABERFELDIE
COBURG
CROYDON
DONCASTER
DONCASTER

SHIELD RESULT

VENUE
EAST BURWOOD

DONCASTER

COLLINGWOOD

CROYDON

KNOX
MENTONE
CAULFIELD
GEELONG
THROWERS
SPRINGVALE
ABERFELDIE
COBURG

RUNNER

ALLISON MARGE
LAMB JOHN
ARTHUR RON
MCCURRY COLIN
SCHOLES RON
HEAGNEY KATHY
COFFEY LEO
PETRIE LAVINIA
WHITECROSS GREG
JAMES WAYNE
WISHART BOB
BENCE PETER
OAKLEY RUSSELL
KEEGHAN TONY
LAMB PETER
BATES KEVIN
CRAWFORD MARK
TWEEDIE MARG
BROWNE JOHN
HECKER DANNY
DELL TONY
WALTER GRAHAM

WEARMOUTH RICHARD

CHAMBERS DON
DERBY SHANE
GOODINGS BRAD
PHILIP KATRINA
ROBINSON GERRY
MCCONNELL DAVID

LIVINGSTONE CHARLES

DUNN TERRY
REEVES JUNE

CHAMBERLAIN SCOTT

CHAMPION GREG
BLACK DEIRDRE
BROWNE FAYE
WILDE ANGELA
RUSSELL STEPHEN

STAGGARD BRENTON

KIDD HELENA
LANGELAAN TONY
SCHOLES MATT
SKULTETY KATHY
FRASER ANDREW
HOWES JOHN
BROWN JOE
HARRIS TONY
GLEESON JOHN
WHITTLE BARRY

RUNNERS
ARTHUR RON
COFFEY LEO
JAMES WAYNE
KEEGHAN TONY
CRAWFORD MARK
TWEEDIE MARG
SCHOLES RON
HECKER DANNY
DERBY SHANE
OAKLEY RUSSELL
DELL TONY
ROBINSON GERRY
PETRIE LAVINIA
WISHART BOB
BENCE PETER
LAMB PETER
CHAMBERS DON
RUSSELL STEPHEN
HOWES JOHN
BROWN JOE

TOTAL

POINTS
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SCORE TOTAL

24 62

20

18

17 49
16

16

21 45
13

11

17 40
13

10

20 20
18 18
17 17
17 17
12 12
7 7
2 2
0 0



NONE

ALLISON MARGE
LAMB JOHN
MCCURRY COLIN

DONCASTER DASH
Wesley SPARGO
Samantha GALAGHER
Jimmie GLADMAN
Conrad COUMAROS
Gabriella MORGAN
Sarah WOODGATE
Ally Rose OGDEN
Blair CORKE

Adam TOMARO
Antony BALDWIN
Ben LYALL

N/A
N/A
N/A

TIME
11.94
12.00
12.16
12.27
12.37
12.73
12.88
13.26
13.76
13.82
14.61



